
























EL: 45'-0"
EX. T/ROOF

EL: 0'-0"
EX. GRADE NEW 3'X3' WINDOWS

131'-0"

A 1.0

ELEVATION

SHEET

TITLE

NO.
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

REVISION DATE

stamp

consultant
info

pr
oj

ec
t n

am
e 

an
d 

ad
dr

es
s

Project No.

Date:

Designed by:

Drawn by:

04.07.2023

mortone
Rectangle


	corscanner@raleighnc.gov_20230425_134406
	_COA-0041-2023
	PDF-03
	Sheets and Views
	EXISTING PLANS A0.2






